
ORANGE COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2013 – DECEMBER 2013 
 
 
 

JANUARY    FEBRUARY   
         
Thursday Jan. 10, 2013  Thursday Feb. 14, 2013 
         
Thursday Jan. 24, 2013  Thursday Feb. 28, 2013 
         
         
         
MARCH     APRIL    
         
Thursday March 14, 2013  Thursday April 11, 2013 
         
Thursday March 28, 2013  Thursday April 25, 2013 
         
         
         
MAY     JUNE    
         
Thursday May 09, 2013  Thursday June 13, 2013 
         
Thursday May 23, 2013  Thursday June 27, 2013 
         
         
         
JULY     AUGUST    
         
Thursday July 11, 2013  Thursday August 08, 2013 
         
Thursday July 25, 2013   Thursday August 22, 2013 
         
         
         
         



ORANGE COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2013 – DECEMBER 2013 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER    OCTOBER   
         
Thursday Sept. 12, 2013  Thursday Oct. 10, 2013 
         
Thursday Sept. 26, 2013  Thursday Oct. 24, 2013 
         
         
         
NOVEMBER    DECEMBER   
         
Thursday Nov. 14, 2013  Thursday Dec. 12, 2013 
         
Thursday Nov. 28, 2013  Thursday Dec. 26 2013 
        
         
         
         
         
 
 
 


